



# FIELDS INFINITI OF GLENCOE

## **Dear Valued Customer,**

On October 23, 2018, Fields INFINITI will terminate its INFINITI sales and service operations at 2100 Frontage Road in Glencoe, Illinois. This location will become the official home of MINI of Glencoe North Shore on October 24, 2018, selling and servicing the full line of MINI USA products, produced by BMW North America.

You can continue enjoying the Fields Matters program amenities such as free car washes at the Glencoe facility and any of our other **locations**.

For your future INFINITI service needs, you can visit **Berman INFINITI** of Niles location at 5757 West Touhy Avenue, Niles, IL, 847-647-1555.

Most importantly, all of us at Fields would like to thank you for your INFINITI business. If you decide to trade your INFINITI or need help with an automobile in the future, feel free to call me personally. I can be reached at 847-998-5200 and my assistant's name is Patti Napier.

Sincerely,

#### **Dan Fields**



## Continuing To Serve the Chicago Metro Areas



Fields Volvo Cars Northfield 770 Frontage Road Northfield, IL 60093





Fields Jaguar Land Rover Northfield 670 Frontage Road Northfield, IL 60093



Fields BMW Northfield 700 Frontage Road Northfield, IL 60093







Fields Chrysler Jeep Dodge Ram (IL) 2800 Patriot Boulevard Glenview, IL 60026



Fields Maserati Alfa Romeo 250 Skokie Valley Road Highland Park, IL 60035



### **View Our Full List of Locations Nationwide**



This is an email advertisement sent by Fields INFINITI. You are receiving this email because you have either purchased a vehicle or your vehicle has been serviced by Fields INFINITI. Fields INFINITI sends special sales and service offers as well as vehicle news to all our customers. To ensure delivery of future emails, please add this Fields INFINITI contact to your safe senders list. To stop receiving this owner emails from Fields INFINITI please click here to unsubscribe.

Please note: This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Do not reply to this message. Contact dealership directly with questions and comments.

Powered By DataClover Digital Marketing Solution © 2017 DataClover, Inc.

2 of 2